Wessex PG XC League Hall Of Fame

Wessex XC League

Sum of 6 best XC flights from the Wessex

region by a Wessex member

Longest Wessex Flight

Longest open distance flight from the
Wessex region by a Wessex member

Wessex Weekenders League

Sum of 6 best XC flights in the Wessex
region at weekends and bank holidays

Go For It League

Sum of 6 best UK flight scores by a

Wessex member (10 flights prior to 2006)

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020 (COVID)
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Colin Davies
Richie Taylor
Adrian Coombe
Colin Davies
Colin Davies
Colin Davies
Colin Davies
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis

Shamus Pitts and
Ali Florence

Pete Chalmers
Shamus Pitts
Paul Hawkins
Martin Foley
Peter Robinson
Peter Robinson
Adran Coombe
Sean Lovatt
Peter Robinson
Peter Robinson
Foot & Mouth
Dave Moores
Peter Robinson
Jacek Generowicz
Peter Robinson
lan Orpe
Richard Westgate
Mark Russell

Neil Hutchison

495.9
303.1
397.9
317.5
118.9
440.7
323.8
375.9
392.1
370.2
319.3
396.0
190.0

171.2
253.1
185.3
190.0
272.3
219.2
175.7

Colin Davies
Neil Russell
Sean Staines
Mark Russell
Colin Davies
Colin Davies
Grant Oseland
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
Martin Foley

Ali Florence

Richard Westgate
Marcus Webster
Colin Davies
Martin Foley
Peter Robinson
Peter Robinson
Peter Robinson
Peter Robinson
Sean Lovatt

Phil Smith

Peter Robinson
Jacek Generowicz
Jacek Generowicz
Richard Westgate
Guy Westgate
Guy Westgate

Neil Hutchison

Neil Hutchison

114.6
77.4
122.1
164.2
43.6
128.4
111.1
106.5
119.5
101.3
69.2
113.8
92.0

65.8
62.4
52.6
89.4
56.5
495
47.7
713
44.0
49.9

51.7
89.8
69.1
51.5
39.2
47.0
44.0
24.0

Sean Staines 280.2
Sean Staines 116.2
Sean Staines 214.5
Sean Staines 86.8
Colin Davies 66.8
Sean Staines 163.5
Colin Davies 185.3
Colin Davies 125.4
lan Hobbis 245.6
Paul Hawkins 208.7
Gary Puhl 139.7
lan Hobbis 262.1
Ali Florence 182.2
Craig Byrne 59.1

Shamus Pitts 207.0
Paul Hawkins 151.2
Martin Foley 125.1
Peter Robinson 83.3
Peter Robinson 137.6
Adran Coombe 101.5

Colin Davies
Richie Taylor
Sean Staines
Colin Davies
Sean Staines
Colin Davies
Joe Redmond
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
Gary Puhl
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis
lan Hobbis

lan Hobbis
Richard Westgate
Richard Westgate
Richard Westgate
Peter Robinson
Peter Robinson
Richard Westgate
Richard Westgate
Richard Westgate
Richard Westgate

Richard Westgate
Richard Westgate
Peter Robinson
Richard Westgate
Neil Hutchison
Richard Westgate
Mark Russell
Richard Westgate
Jerry Siddle

5241
303.1
416.0
317.5
190.3
440.7
400.6
412.2
392.1
460.9
395.4
575.7
233.3

442.6
837.5
261.4
606.7
330.2
303.5
744.2
5156.1
606.2
540.5

390.8
339.9
329.1
237.8
196.9
405.0
195.0
165.0
36.0




